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Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - 2021-10-07

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Reiter, Gerald
Schnaitt, Manuel
Volk, Alexander
Kneringer, Mario
Willhalm, Rudolf
Zeindl, Stefan
Theilinger, Martin
Slama, Claus

9 Maierhofer, Christian
10 Linauer, Michael

11 Eisl, Alexander

12 Kutschi, Lukas

13 Angelov, Angel

14 Steurer, Margit

15 Volk, Franz

16 Reschenhofer, Roman
17 Weber, Guenter

18 Stacher, Guenter
19 Egger, Thomas

20 Tuschl, Thomas

21 Aigner, Edeltraut
22 Kals, Gerhard

23 Ebner, Christoph J.
24 Reschauer, Afrim
25 Krautstorfer, Michael
26 Dvorak, Andrea

27 Willhalm, Klaus

28 Mock, Dieter

29 Aigner, Michael

30 Kreuzer, Kurt

31 Schroefl, Alexander
32 Kugler, Wolfgang
33 Kneringer, Sandra
34 Wagner, Harald

35 Willhalm sen., Rudolf
36 Wildmann, Bettina
37 Ferstl, Erich

38 Hausberger, Stefan
39 Schnaitt, Desiree
40 Raab, Anton

41 Hoppner, Ingmar

ONO G~ WN =

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Meissner, Martin
Thaler, Martin
Praschinger, Edgar
Doersch, Stefan
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Ritter, Jakob
Breitler, Christian
Stutterecker, Markus
0 Gebhardt, Juergen

O oOo~NOUubhhwWN =

No.

6

4
72
97
83
107
126
128
87
197
50

194
176
73
70
175
58
105
54
30
118
18
119
120
51
86
116
31
213
112
93
127
101
85
106
32
110

196

No.

26
67
179
66
200
52
207
33
177
56

Class Div PF

Class

eNeoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNooNoNoNoNoNooNoNoNoNooloNoNoNoNooNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein

Match
Pts
860.7605
818.4340
792.9351
774.8492
742.3444
736.4593
725.6596
719.8314
716.3583
716.2968
709.5152
707.7921
701.3965
696.7288
681.9594
677.5717
668.6821
667.8927
654.6950
648.2906
633.5738
620.4787
608.1798
579.3512
578.3568
561.7439
550.9418
530.2211
513.4454
513.4330
502.1807
500.1192
489.0805
479.6239
473.8024
469.8859
450.2475
335.4361
313.5486
220.1446
130.9275

Match
Pts
847.3285
830.2465
819.8817
756.8945
741.1913
730.4966
719.6428
716.4109
708.2446
683.3130

Match %

100.0000 %
95.0827 %
92.1203 %
90.0191 %
86.2429 %
85.5591 %
84.3045 %
83.6274 %
83.2239 %
83.2167 %
82.4289 %
82.2287 %
81.4857 %
80.9434 %
79.2275 %
78.7178 %
77.6850 %
77.5933 %
76.0601 %
75.3160 %
73.6063 %
72.0849 %
70.6561 %
67.3069 %
67.1914 %
65.2613 %
64.0064 %
61.5991 %
59.6502 %
59.6488 %
58.3415 %
58.1020 %
56.8196 %
55.7209 %
55.0446 %
54.5896 %
52.3081 %
38.9697 %
36.4269 %
25.5756 %
15.2107 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.9840 %
96.7608 %
89.3272 %
87.4739 %
86.2117 %
84.9308 %
84.5494 %
83.5856 %
80.6432 %

Region

Bgld
Bgld
Stmk

NO
Ktn

NO
NO
NO
Bgld

Stmk
NO

NO
Ktn
NO
NO
00
STMK
00

NO

NO

00

NO
00-AUT
Stmk
Bgld

00
NO
Ktn
NO
NO
Bgld

Region

NO
NO

NO
00
NO
NO

NO



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
B
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Hofer, Heinz Christian

Kloesch, Rupert
Polt, Daniel
Mueller, Georg
Dastych, Rudolf
Hummer, Martin
Glatz, Christoph
Feyertag, Werner
Cruz, Oliver
Fischinger, Juergen
Resch, Martin
Heckenast, Walter
Willer, Helmuth
Berger, Franz
Herbeck, Josef
Piller, Wolfgang
Drexler, Markus
Pietrzak, Marcus
Aspeck, Bernd
Schmuck, Walter
Brueckler, Ludwig
Brugger, Stephan
Streber, Juergen
Feichtner, Franz
Schuller, Ingo
Bichler, Norbert
Veress, Peter
Teiner, Martin
Wassmann, Philip
Steffl, Thomas
Fichtinger, Markus
Bernhard, Siegfried
schmid, johann
Wagner, Ulrike
Mueller, werner
Jungbauer, Juergen

Berger-Piascek, Peter

(DQ) Kindl, Thomas
(DQ) Mayr, Franz

Match Results - Standard

Place Name
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Handl, Reinhard
Stranz, Juergen
Huber, Max

Heiligenbrunner, Simon

Koller, Hans Georg
Leitzinger, Andreas
Kastner, Alexander
Gasteiger, Klaus
Schroefl, Mark
Benesch, Thomas
Ebner, Markus
Biedermann, Thomas
Winkler, Manfred
Lenauer, Michael
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Prandstoetter, Martin
Hutter, Hannes
Lorenz, Otmar

39

35
131
169
180
57
71
138
94
188
201
49
135
157
170
44
34
91
114
192
45
193
160
109
185
84
123
191
182
24
139
46
102
132
140
137
60
14

No.

19
11
62
168
16
103
82
76
113
22
27
108
75
12
183

28
13

Class

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Junior

Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein

670.1075
667.4520
663.4927
660.7177
653.6142
644.8631
636.8763
629.7131
623.0947
593.4857
592.7007
586.7325
585.6949
567.5040
555.8753
5562.2157
550.0167
545.1460
544.1075
543.8811
543.7740
522.1000
497.6646
496.8331
468.0115
461.9909
460.4914
458.1519
456.9697
438.5423
425.8935
393.8636
379.5988
285.0031
281.5037
270.5509
166.5439

Match
Pts
853.2241
815.8978
807.6777
797.4137
788.5165
753.6951
750.7529
748.7451
727.7815
721.9172
720.5152
689.2716
680.4096
673.1983
668.7549
666.6290
662.1707
650.1581

79.0847 %
78.7713 %
78.3041 %
77.9766 %
77.1382 %
76.1054 %
75.1629 %
743175 %
73.5364 %
70.0420 %
69.9493 %
69.2450 %
69.1225 %
66.9757 %
65.6033 %
65.1714 %
64.9119 %
64.3370 %
64.2145 %
64.1878 %
64.1751 %
61.6172 %
58.7334 %
58.6352 %
55.2338 %
54.5232 %
54.3463 %
54.0702 %
53.9306 %
51.7559 %
50.2631 %
46.4830 %
44.7995 %
33.6355 %
33.2225 %
31.9299 %
19.6552 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.6253 %
94.6618 %
93.4589 %
92.4161 %
88.3350 %
87.9901 %
87.7548 %
85.2978 %
84.6105 %
84.4462 %
80.7844 %
79.7457 %
78.9005 %
78.3797 %
78.1306 %
77.6081 %
76.2002 %

Stmk
00

00

NO
Bgld

NO
Bgld
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%%zééégzigééééigg—'géé

Region

00
Bgld
NO
NO
Stmk

NO
Stmk
Stmk

NO
Ktn
00
Bgld
Shg
Blgd
NO
BGLD



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Hochholdinger, Christa
Ziebart, Friedrich
Geringer, Mario
Kamler, Michael
Kendlbacher, Florian
Dolezal, Philipp
Gursch, Andreas
Haeupl, Thomas
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Strasser, Elisabeth
Winkler, Mario

Mijailovic, Slavoljub (Sascha)

Leo, Alphons
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Heidfogel, Florian
Mulz, Franz

Holim, Guenter
Gruber, Andreas
Bittermann, Gerlinde
Pfeisinger, Roman
Buecking, Michael
Rothensteiner, Werner
Schneider, Katharina
Brodner, Christian
Kiss, Szilard

Sederl, Martin
Hayduk, Stefan

Arlt, Reinhard
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Kopecky, Clemens
Wurm, Adrian
Schmidt, Juergen
Mayr, Matthias
Soukup, Franz
Weber, Peter
Vielhaber, Guenther
Riedel, Ronald
Bogenreiter, Franz
Kochmann, Erwin
Seiberl, Thomas
Schaubmair, Richard
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Aslan, Tarik

Veljic, Mikica

Pavlik, Yvonne
Kowalczyk, Karl
Lossmann-lliev, Georgi
Prazsky, Reinhard
Zmug, Christian
Pointner, Michael
WILCZEK, Peter
Leitner, Peter

Linke, Guenter
Conrad, Dirk
Fischer, Martin
Kastner, Kerstin
Laukes, Karl
Trimmel, Markus
Danzer, Robert
Marchart, Johannes

17
47
43
141
88
122
21
162
124
48
144
172
190
74
146
80

10

147
206
115
205

36
25
59
15
55
89
63
29
64
164
117
136
90
68
130
38
199
149

153
100
53
20
167
159
125
129
134
65
121
174
92
155
81
165
158
148
95
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Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein

644.9088
642.3186
638.6834
636.9135
623.5831
620.9694
620.0086
613.0342
612.4600
611.2164
577.6506
576.3659
573.1691
571.9474
569.7428
557.7168
555.4442
553.7657
552.8292
549.5108
546.8572
537.5812
528.6353
528.4981
524.2691
513.6754
513.0219
511.0517
510.1182
507.8487
506.9419
505.7431
504.0285
503.0941
500.1725
497.2549
493.6986
476.2224
4741773
473.2232
472.4109
467.2202
465.6930
458.4125
455.9681
454.9835
4521773
446.3958
446.2795
4459580
442.1430
441.0790
440.6378
436.8539
435.7853
430.3386
427.4531
419.8123
416.8383
412.1410
399.6950

75.5849 %
75.2813 %
74.8553 %
74.6479 %
73.0855 %
72.7792 %
72.6666 %
71.8491 %
71.7818 %
71.6361 %
67.7021 %
67.5515 %
67.1769 %
67.0337 %
66.7753 %
65.3658 %
65.0995 %
64.9027 %
64.7930 %
64.4040 %
64.0930 %
63.0059 %
61.9574 %
61.9413 %
61.4457 %
60.2040 %
60.1275 %
59.8965 %
59.7871 %
59.5211 %
59.4149 %
59.2744 %
59.0734 %
58.9639 %
58.6215 %
58.2795 %
57.8627 %
55.8145 %
55.5748 %
55.4629 %
55.3677 %
54.7594 %
54.5804 %
53.7271 %
53.4406 %
53.3252 %
52.9963 %
52.3187 %
52.3051 %
52.2674 %
51.8203 %
51.6956 %
51.6439 %
51.2004 %
51.0751 %
50.4368 %
50.0986 %
49.2031 %
48.8545 %
48.3040 %
46.8453 %

Bgld
Stmk

00
Bgld
Bgld
NO

00

NO
NO
Bgld
NO
Ktn

NO
Stmk
Bgld

NO
NO
SBG
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Bgld
NO
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.12 Lenovo) at 2021-10-10 20:08 +0200

Juretic, Susanna
Schragner, Erich

Haier, Andreas

Pirker, Christian
Zeilinger, Gregor
Krassnig, Rupert
Joechl, Christian
Stoeger, Margot
Marosits, Thomas
Vossoughi, Philip
Birnbaum, Martin
Brodner, Christine
Gassner, Erich
Hoelbling, Roswitha
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Entner, Roman
Zimmermann, Martin
Prochaska, Michael
Huisman, Dean

Radl, Stephan

Preuner, Manfred

(DQ) Kirnberger, Wolfgang
(DQ) Mayerhofer, Bernhard
(DQ) Wiery, Robert

77
42
178
184
98
186
189
99
104
143
204
37
152
187
173
41
203
40
195
69
161
150
133
79
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Lady

Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior

397.3975
375.4799
374.5641
370.4079
366.6439
365.1172
358.2521
355.2377
350.7093
348.0976
343.0145
342.8615
324.1016
320.5674
318.1785
314.6538
309.7275
307.5900
299.0873
271.9897
244.4870

46.5760 %
44.0072 %
43.8998 %
43.4127 %
42.9716 %
42.7926 %
41.9880 %
41.6347 %
41.1040 %
40.7979 %
40.2022 %
40.1842 %
37.9855 %
37.5713 %
37.2913 %
36.8782 %
36.3008 %
36.0503 %
35.0538 %
31.8779 %
28.6545 %

=

sszszpsssssssz9z5=ss

OszozZz
O: O: O: O



Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - Category Leaders - Open: 2021-10-

07

Match Results - Senior

Place Name
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Zeind|, Stefan

Slama, Claus

Eisl, Alexander
Reschenhofer, Roman
Tuschl, Thomas
Ebner, Christoph J.
Krautstorfer, Michael
Aigner, Michael
Wagner, Harald

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

ooNou b WN =

Volk, Franz

Weber, Guenter
Willhalm, Klaus
Kreuzer, Kurt

Kugler, Wolfgang
Willhalm sen., Rudolf
Ferstl, Erich

Raab, Anton

Match Results - Lady

Place Name

SODUrhWN =

Steurer, Margit
Aigner, Edeltraut
Dvorak, Andrea
Kneringer, Sandra
Wildmann, Bettina
Schnaitt, Desiree

Match Results - Aligemein

Place Name

oNouh WN =

Reiter, Gerald
Schnaitt, Manuel
Volk, Alexander
Kneringer, Mario
Willhalm, Rudolf
Theilinger, Martin
Maierhofer, Christian
Linauer, Michael

No. Class

107
128
50
70
54
18
120
31
101

No. Class

73

175

86

213 U
93

85

B2

196

No. Class

176
30
o1
127
106

No. Class

6

4
72
97
83
126
87
197

Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

ol oNolNoNoNoNoNoNS)

Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

ololoNolNoNolNoNe)

Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

oNoNoNoNoNS)

Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

ol oloNolNoNoNoNe)

Match
Pts
736.4593
719.8314
709.5152
677.5717
648.2906
608.1798
578.3568
513.4454
479.6239

Match
Pts
681.9594
668.6821
550.9418
513.4330
500.1192
473.8024
450.2475
220.1446

Match
Pts

696.7288
633.5738
561.7439
489.0805
469.8859
313.5486

Match
Pts
860.7605
818.4340
792.9351
774.8492
742.3444
725.6596
716.3583
716.2968

Match %

100.0000 %
97.7422 %
96.3414 %
92.0040 %
88.0280 %
82.5816 %
78.5321 %
69.7181 %
65.1256 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.0531 %
80.7881 %
75.2879 %
73.3356 %
69.4766 %
66.0226 %
32.2812 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.9355 %
80.6259 %
70.1967 %
67.4417 %
45.0030 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.0827 %
92.1203 %
90.0191 %
86.2429 %
84.3045 %
83.2239 %
83.2167 %

Region

Ktn

NO
NO
NO
STMK

NO
00

Region
Stmk

NO
00-AUT
Bgld

NO

NO

Region

NO
NO

Ktn
Bgld

Region

Bgld
Bgld
Stmk

NO

NO
NO



9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Kutschi, Lukas
Angelov, Angel
Stacher, Guenter
Egger, Thomas
Kals, Gerhard
Reschauer, Afrim
Mock, Dieter
Schroefl, Alexander
Hausberger, Stefan

5
194
58
105
118
119
116
112
110

ol oNolNoNolNoNoNoNS)

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

707.7921
701.3965
667.8927
654.6950
620.4787
579.3512
530.2211
502.1807
335.4361

82.2287 %
81.4857 %
77.5933 %
76.0601 %
72.0849 %
67.3069 %
61.5991 %
58.3415 %
38.9697 %
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - Category Leaders - Production Optics:
2021-10-07

Match Results - Senior

Place

00NN L bW

Match Results - Super Senior

Place

AN U W

Name
Praschinger, Edgar

Hofer, Heinz Christian

Mueller, Georg
Dastych, Rudolf
Glatz, Christoph
Feyertag, Werner
Resch, Martin
Heckenast, Walter
Willer, Helmuth
Herbeck, Josef
Pietrzak, Marcus
Aspeck, Bernd
Schmuck, Walter
Brugger, Stephan
Schuller, Ingo
Bichler, Norbert
Teiner, Martin
Steffl, Thomas
Bernhard, Siegfried
Jungbauer, Juergen

Berger-Piascek, Peter
(DQ) Kindl, Thomas

Name

Breitler, Christian
Berger, Franz
Brueckler, Ludwig
Feichtner, Franz
schmid, johann
Mueller, werner

Match Results - Lady

Place
1

Name
Wagner, Ulrike

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Meissner, Martin
Thaler, Martin
Doersch, Stefan

No.
66
39
131
169
57
71
188
201
49
157
34
91
114
45
109
185
123
182
139
140
137
60

No.
33

135
192
160
46

132

No.
102

No.
26
67
179
200

Class

Class

Class

Class

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
756.8945
670.1075
660.7177
653.6142
636.8763
629.7131
592.7007
586.7325
585.6949
555.8753
545.1460
5441075
543 .8811
522.1000
468.0115
461.9909
458.1519
438.5423
393.8636
270.5509
166.5439

Match Pts
716.4109
567.5040
543.7740
496.8331
379.5988
281.5037

Match Pts
285.0031

Match Pts
847.3285
830.2465
819.8817
741.1913

Match %
100.0000 %
88.5338 %
87.2932 %
86.3547 %
84.1433 %
83.1969 %
78.3069 %
77.5184 %
77.3813 %
734416 %
72.0240 %
71.8868 %
71.8569 %
68.9792 %
61.8331 %
61.0377 %
60.5305 %
57.9397 %
52.0368 %
35.7449 %
22.0036 %

Match %

100.0000 %
79.2149 %
75.9025 %
69.3503 %
52.9862 %
39.2936 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.9840 %
96.7608 %
87.4739 %

Region
NO
Stmk

FEE

NO
Bgld

NO
NO

NO

Ktn

Region
NO
NO

00



O 0 31 O D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Mayrhofer, Christoph
Ritter, Jakob
Stutterecker, Markus
Gebhardt, Juergen
Kloesch, Rupert
Polt, Daniel
Hummer, Martin
Cruz, Oliver
Fischinger, Juergen
Piller, Wolfgang
Drexler, Markus
Streber, Juergen
Veress, Peter
Wassmann, Philip
Fichtinger, Markus
(DQ) Mayr, Franz

52
207
177
56

35
180
138
94
170
44
193
84
191
24
14

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

730.4966
719.6428
708.2446
683.3130
667.4520
663.4927
644.8631
623.0947
593.4857
552.2157
550.0167
497.6646
460.4914
456.9697
425.8935

86.2117 %
84.9308 %
83.5856 %
80.6432 %
78.7713 %
78.3041 %
76.1054 %
73.5364 %
70.0420 %
65.1714 %
649119 %
58.7334 %
54.3463 %
53.9306 %
50.2631 %
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - Category Leaders - Standard: 2021-10-07

Match Results - Junior
Place Name

1 Schroefl, Mark

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Benesch, Thomas

2 Winkler, Manfred

3 Hutter, Hannes

4 Schmidt, Ferdinand

5 Holim, Guenter

6 Brodner, Christian

7 Weber, Peter

8 Kochmann, Erwin

9 Brandstetter, Wolfgang

10 Linke, Guenter

11 Trimmel, Markus

12 Schragner, Erich

13 Haier, Andreas

14 Joechl, Christian

15 Birnbaum, Martin

16 Gassner, Erich

17 Zimmermann, Martin

18 Huisman, Dean

19 (DQ) Kirnberger, Wolfgang
20 (DQ) Mayerhofer, Bernhard

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

Ziebart, Friedrich
Kendlbacher, Florian
Mulz, Franz

Arlt, Reinhard
Wurm, Adrian
Vielhaber, Guenther
Riedel, Ronald
Bogenreiter, Franz
Schaubmair, Richard
10 Veljic, Mikica

11 Leitner, Peter

12 Conrad, Dirk

13 Fischer, Martin

14 Laukes, Karl

15 Danzer, Robert
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No.
113

No.

22
75
28
74
9
36
90
199
153
174
158
42
178
189
204
152
203
195
150
133

No.

47
88
80
55
64
68
130
38

53
121
92
155
165
148

Class

Class

Class

Div

S

Div

wnn

N »nu»nurnurnounonrnononowmvmounvnon onn n oun nin \»

Div

N n nun ununourninnrnnvrvmnonanunvmonvnon wn

PF

Match
Pts

727.7815

Match
Pts

7219172
680.4096
662.1707
571.9474
555.4442
528.4981
497.2549
473.2232
465.6930
436.8539
416.8383
3754799
374.5641
358.2521
343.0145
324.1016
309.7275
299.0873

Match
Pts

642.3186
623.5831
557.7168
511.0517
505.7431
493.6986
476.2224
4741773
467.2202
455.9681
440.6378
435.7853
430.3386
419.8123
412.1410

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.2504 %
91.7239 %
79.2262 %
76.9402 %
73.2076 %
68.8798 %
65.5509 %
64.5078 %
60.5130 %
57.7405 %
52.0115 %
51.8846 %
49.6251 %
47.5144 %
44.8946 %
429035 %
41.4296 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.0831 %
86.8287 %
79.5636 %
78.7371 %
76.8619 %
74.1412 %
73.8228 %
72.7396 %
70.9878 %
68.6011 %
67.8457 %
66.9977 %
65.3589 %
64.1646 %

Region

Stmk

Region

00
NO
Stmk
Bgld

NO

fgEgessEEgzzs

Region

NO
Sbg
00
NO
Stmk
NO
SBG

00

2z
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16
17
18

Krassnig, Rupert
Preuner, Manfred
(DQ) Wiery, Robert

Match Results - Lady

Place

O 00 NN Lt & W IN -~

—_
)

Name

Hochholdinger, Christa
Strasser, Elisabeth
Bittermann, Gerlinde
Schneider, Katharina
Pavlik, Yvonne
Kastner, Kerstin
Juretic, Susanna
Stoeger, Margot
Brodner, Christine
Hoelbling, Roswitha

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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—_ =
- O
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Name

Stranz, Juergen
Huber, Max
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Koller, Hans Georg
Leitzinger, Andreas
Kastner, Alexander
Gasteiger, Klaus
Ebner, Markus
Biedermann, Thomas
Lenauer, Michael
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Prandstoetter, Martin
Lorenz, Otmar
Geringer, Mario
Kamler, Michael
Dolezal, Philipp
Gursch, Andreas
Haeupl, Thomas
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Winkler, Mario
Mijailovic, Slavoljub (Sascha)
Leo, Alphons
Heidfogel, Florian
Gruber, Andreas
Pfeisinger, Roman
Buecking, Michael
Rothensteiner, Werner
Kiss, Szilard

Sederl, Martin

186
161
79

No.

17
48
147

20
81
77
99
37
187

No.

11
62
168
16
103
82
76
27
108
12
183

13
43
141
122
21
162
124
144
172
190
146
10
206
115
205
25
59

Class

Class

wnn

Div

wn

NN nunvm N n 1N »n

Div

N L u»nuvnurnounoarnuvouwwnunvmonmunumnvmownonononanu”r"noi"nount nu Nuvrnu Nn »n vu »uz yn

Min
Min
Min

365.1172
244 4870

Match
Pts

644.9088
611.2164
552.8292
528.6353
454 9835
427.4531
397.3975
355.2377
342.8615
320.5674

Match
Pts

815.8978
807.67717
797.4137
788.5165
753.6951
750.7529
748.7451
720.5152
689.2716
673.1983
668.7549
666.6290
650.1581
638.6834
636.9135
620.9694
620.0086
613.0342
612.4600
577.6506
576.3659
573.1691
569.7428
553.7657
549.5108
546.8572
537.5812
524.2691
513.6754

56.8436 %
38.0632 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.7756 %
85.7221 %
81.9706 %
70.5501 %
66.2812 %
61.6207 %
55.0834 %
53.1643 %
49.7074 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.9925 %
97.7345 %
96.6440 %
92.3762 %
92.0156 %
91.7695 %
88.3095 %
84.4801 %
82.5101 %
81.9655 %
81.7050 %
79.6862 %
78.2798 %
78.0629 %
76.1087 %
75.9910 %
75.1362 %
75.0658 %
70.7994 %
70.6419 %
70.2501 %
69.8302 %
67.8719 %
67.3504 %
67.0252 %
65.8883 %
64.2567 %
62.9583 %

Ktn
00
00

Region

00
NO
NO
00

€<

Ktn

Region

Bgld
NO
NO
Stmk

NO
Stmk
NO
Ktn
Bgld
Sbg
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30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Hayduk, Stefan
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Kopecky, Clemens
Schmidt, Juergen
Mayr, Matthias
Soukup, Franz

Seiberl, Thomas
Aslan, Tarik
Kowalczyk, Karl
Lossmann-Iliev, Georgi
Prazsky, Reinhard
Zmug, Christian
Pointner, Michael
WILCZEK, Peter
Marchart, Johannes
Pirker, Christian
Zeilinger, Gregor
Marosits, Thomas
Vossoughi, Philip
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Entner, Roman
Prochaska, Michael
Radl, Stephan

15
89
63
29
164
117
136
149
100
167
159
125
129
134
65
95
184
98
104
143
173
41
40
69

NN nun unoiunounvnLonaoononvunvmannnmmonvmwmourn »nVon nVonn 1 \»nn»nn »

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

513.0219
510.1182
507.8487
506.9419
504.0285
503.0941
500.1725
472.4109
458.4125
452.1773
446.3958
446.2795
4459580
442 .1430
441.0790
399.6950
370.4079
366.6439
350.7093
348.0976
318.1785
314.6538
307.5900
271.9897
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62.8782 %
62.5223 %
62.2442 %
62.1330 %
61.7759 %
61.6614 %
61.3033 %
57.9007 %
56.1850 %
55.4208 %
54.7122 %
54.6980 %
54.6586 %
54.1910 %
54.0606 %
48.9884 %
45.3988 %
449375 %
42.9845 %
42.6644 %
38.9973 %
38.5653 %
37.6996 %
33.3362 %
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - Team Results 2021-10-07

Team Results - Open

Team

Place Points

1 2386.9866
2 2220.3402
3 21749995
4 1977.0752
5 1713.2629

Name

BGLD Open 1
100.00%

Open Wien
93.02%

NO Open
91.12%

STMK Open
82.83%

Oberdsterreich Open
71.78%

Team Results - Open Senior

Team
Place Points
1 2020.6607

Name
NO Open Senior
100.00%

Competitor

Points
860.7605
818.4340
707.7921
*313.5486

774.8492
725.6596
719.8314
*701.3965

742.3444
716.3583
716.2968
*667.8927

792.9351
681.9594
502.1807

620.4787
579.3512
513.4330
*479.6239

Competitor

Points
709.5152
677.5717
633.5738
*513.4454

Name

Reiter, Gerald
Schnaitt, Manuel
Kutschi, Lukas
Schnaitt, Desiree

Kneringer, Mario
Theilinger, Martin
Slama, Claus
Angelov, Angel

Willhalm, Rudolf
Maierhofer, Christian
Linauer, Michael
Stacher, Guenter

Volk, Alexander
Volk, Franz
Schroefl, Alexander

Kals, Gerhard
Reschauer, Afrim
Kreuzer, Kurt
Wagner, Harald

Name

Eisl, Alexander
Reschenhofer, Roman
Aigner, Edeltraut
Aigner, Michael
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - Team Results 2021-10-07

Team Results - Production Optics
Team

Place Points Name

1 2408.0716  NO ProdOpt
100.00%

2 2121.6120 Pro O Wien
88.10%

3 2053.5064  Oberosterreich ProdOpt
85.28%

Team Results - Production Optics Senior
Team

Place Points Name

1 2029.1807 NO ProdOpt Senior
100.00%

2 1783.4166 Pro O Wien Senior
87.89%

Competitor

Points
847.3285
830.2465
730.4966
*683.3130

819.8817
708.2446
593.4857
*460.4914

741.1913
667.4520
644.8631
*497.6646

Competitor

Points
756.8945
716.4109
555.8753
* 543 8811

653.6142
585.6949
544.1075
*543.7740

Name
Ulreich, Rainer
Meissner, Martin

Mayrhofer, Christoph

Gebhardt, Juergen

Thaler, Martin
Stutterecker, Markus
Fischinger, Juergen
Veress, Peter

Doersch, Stefan
Kloesch, Rupert
Hummer, Martin
Streber, Juergen

Name
Praschinger, Edgar
Breitler, Christian
Herbeck, Josef
Schmuck, Walter

Dastych, Rudolf
Willer, Helmuth
Aspeck, Bernd
Brueckler, Ludwig
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2021 Open, Std, PO - Team Results 2021-10-07

Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
1

Points
2355.8443

2265.0431

2178.5425

2037.9710

1963.7777

Name

NO Standard
100.00%

STMK Std
96.15%

Oberosterreich Standard
92 .47%

BGLD Std 1
86.51%

Standard Wien
83.36%

Team Results - Standard Lady

Team
Place
1

Points
1591.4987

Name

NO Standard Lady
100.00%

Team Results - Standard Senior

Team
Place
1

2

Points
1815.5410

1691.0531

Name

NO Standard Senior
100.00%

Standard Senior Wien

Competitor

Points
807.6777
7974137
750.7529
*720.5152

788.5165
748.7451
727.7815
*505.7431

853.2241
680.4096
644.9088
*613.0342

815.8978
666.6290
555.4442
*553.7657

753.6951
636.9135
573.1691

Competitor

Points
611.2164
552.8292
427.4531
*397.3975

Competitor

Points
662.1707
642.3186
511.0517
*412.1410

7219172

Name

Huber, Max
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Kastner, Alexander
Ebner, Markus

Koller, Hans Georg
Gasteiger, Klaus
Schroefl, Mark
Wurm, Adrian

Handl, Reinhard
Winkler, Manfred
Hochholdinger, Christa
Haeupl, Thomas

Stranz, Juergen
Prandstoetter, Martin
Holim, Guenter
Gruber, Andreas

Leitzinger, Andreas
Kamler, Michael
Leo, Alphons

Name

Strasser, Elisabeth
Bittermann, Gerlinde
Kastner, Kerstin
Juretic, Susanna

Name

Hutter, Hannes
Ziebart, Friedrich
Arlt, Reinhard
Danzer, Robert

Benesch, Thomas



93.14% 5284981  Brodner, Christian

440.6378 Leitner, Peter
* 4357853 Conrad, Dirk

3 1269.4240  Oberosterreich Standard Senior  557.7168 Mulz, Franz
69.92% 467.2202 Schaubmair, Richard
244 4870 Preuner, Manfred
*0.0000 (DQ) Wiery, Robert
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